
$9.99

$10.50

$10.50

$10.25

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$9.50

French Fries $8.99

$7.95 $10.75

$7.95

$8.50

$7.95

$7.95

French fries topped with garlic butter sauce, parmesan cheese, our blend of cheeses & bacon.

Polenta topped with marinara sauce and melted asiago cheese.

Banana peppers stuffed with sausage and topped with tomato sauce and our blend of cheeses.

Banana peppers sautéed in oil & garlic and topped with asiago cheese.

Fresh spinach and cannelloni beans sautéed with onions, oil & garlic.
Add crumbled sausage or bacon for $2.50.

Our dough twisted into knots and deep fried.  We toss them in garlic butter sauce & parmesan cheese.

Our dough twisted into knots and deep fried.  We toss them in butter sauce, cinnamon & sugar.

  6 for $9.99 or 1 dozen for $15.99

Add fries OR celery with ranch or bleu cheese for $2.00.

BEVERAGES

Prices subject to change at any time.

Served with choice of sauce or dry seasoning.

Potato skins loaded with our blend of cheeses & pepperoni.  Served with a side of marinara sauce.

Potato skins loaded with cheddar cheese & bacon.  Served with a side of sour cream or ranch dressing.

French fries topped with chili, our blend of cheeses & bacon.

French fries topped with buffalo sauce, our blend of cheeses and bacon.

Served with FF & choice of dipping sauce.

Served with ranch, marinara or horsey sauce.

Served with a side of marinara sauce.

FRIED APPETIZERS

Chicken Wings      

Clam, Shrimp or Chicken Finger Basket               $10.95

Served with choice of marinara, ranch or garlic butter sauce.

5 pub pretzels served with choice of mustard (yellow, spicy or honey) or cheese sauce.

SPECIALTY APPETIZERS

$3.50 for (3)   or   $5.25 for (6)

$3.50 for (3)   or   $5.25 for (6)

**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Fountain Drinks,  Fresh Brewed Iced Tea, Coffee, Hot Tea & Hot Chocolate     $3.75

We carry Pepsi & Turner Dairy products too.

 $8.50 or $9.50 w/cheese.

Zucchini Planks

Provolone Sticks

Breaded Mushrooms

Hot Pepper Cheese Balls

Battered Onion Rings

sm $4.25   lg $5.75

Bread Sticks

Breaded Fried Pickles

Crispy & golden.

Served with ranch dressing.

Served with ranch dressing.

Served with dipping sauce.

Served with ranch dressing.

Polenta Asiago

Stuffed Banana Peppers**

Banana Peppers Oil & Garlic

Italian Greens & Beans

Garlic Knots

Cinnamon Sugar Knots

Garlic Parmesan, Bacon & Cheese Fries

Buffalo, Bacon & Cheese Fries

Chili, Bacon & Cheese Fries

Regular Potato Skins

Pizza Potato Skins

Pub Pretzels

Served with ranch dressing.
Broccoli Bacon Cheddar Puffs


